
JT II / Q-Finals

 29. Internationales Nachwuchsturnier im Gerätturnen - Cottbus, 20.-21.09.2014

St-Nr Vorname Name JG Land Verein R AW Pl A

254 Elias Koski 99 FIN Finnish Gymnastics Federation 4,4 13,300 1
256 Kilian Parasne 99 F R A France Gymnastics Federation 4,9 13,300 2
265 Pele Goldacker 99 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 4,2 12,700 3
292 Samir Serhani 99 SUI Schweizerischer Turnverband 5,1 13,650 4
259 Francois Jean 99 F R A France Gymnastics Federation 4,8 13,400 5
261 Joshua Nathan 99 GBR British Gymnastics 5,0 13,850 6
276 Hiroki Sampei 99 JPN Ibaraki-Japan 4,4 13,750 7
280 Philip Fleischer 99 NOR Oslo Gymnastics Club 4,5 13,250 E1
289 Martino Morosi 99 SUI Centro Cantonale Ticino 4,7 13,100 E2

St-Nr Vorname Name JG Land Verein R AW Pl A
256 Kilian Parasne 99 F R A France Gymnastics Federation 4,3 12,300 1
273 Balazs Kiss 99 HUN Hungarian Gymnastics Federation 4,0 12,150 2
265 Pele Goldacker 99 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 3,8 9,800 3
261 Joshua Nathan 99 GBR British Gymnastics 6,0 12,650 4
264 Eric Kempf 00 GER SC Berlin 4,3 12,550 5
260 Joseph Cemlyn-Jones 99 GBR British Gymnastics 4,7 13,150 6
268 Devin Woitalla 99 GER Juniorteam Deutschland 4,6 13,000 7
292 Samir Serhani 99 SUI Schweizerischer Turnverband 4,8 11,800 E1
276 Hiroki Sampei 99 JPN Ibaraki-Japan 3,5 11,800 E2

St-Nr Vorname Name JG Land Verein R AW Pl A
257 Kevin Carvalho 99 F R A France Gymnastics Federation 4,5 12,750 1
278 Jermain Grunberg 00 NED KNGU 4,5 12,700 2
256 Kilian Parasne 99 F R A France Gymnastics Federation 3,9 12,500 3
273 Balazs Kiss 99 HUN Hungarian Gymnastics Federation 4,6 12,450 4
260 Joseph Cemlyn-Jones 99 GBR British Gymnastics 4,6 12,950 5
292 Samir Serhani 99 SUI Schweizerischer Turnverband 4,7 13,300 6
272 Maurice Praetorius 00 GER KTV Chemnitz 4,4 12,400 E1
268 Devin Woitalla 99 GER Juniorteam Deutschland 4,0 12,150 E2
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St-Nr Vorname Name JG Land Verein R AW AW Pl A
260 Joseph Cemlyn-Jones 99 GBR British Gymnastics 4,4 13,350 2,8 12,100 12,725 1 1
262 Erik Wiesner 99 GER Juniorteam Deutschland 4,4 12,550 2,8 11,950 12,250 2 2
290 Joe Mathis 00 SUI Zürcher Turnverband 3,6 12,350 2,7 11,850 12,100 3 3
277 Ryusei Mogaki 00 JPN Ibaraki-Japan 3,6 12,000 2,8 11,500 11,750 4 4
289 Martino Morosi 99 SUI Centro Cantonale Ticino 4,4 13,450 3,6 12,300 12,875 5 5
268 Devin Woitalla 99 GER Juniorteam Deutschland 4,4 13,800 3,6 12,300 13,050 6 6
276 Hiroki Sampei 99 JPN Ibaraki-Japan 3,6 12,650 2,8 10,700 11,675 E1
272 Maurice Praetorius 00 GER KTV Chemnitz 3,6 11,300 2,8 11,500 11,400 E2

St-Nr Vorname Name JG Land Verein R AW Pl A
289 Martino Morosi 99 SUI Centro Cantonale Ticino 4,3 12,250 1
264 Eric Kempf 00 GER SC Berlin 4,0 12,200 2
254 Elias Koski 99 FIN Finnish Gymnastics Federation 4,1 12,200 3
265 Pele Goldacker 99 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 3,8 12,150 4
258 Alexandre Alberico 99 F R A France Gymnastics Federation 4,1 12,450 5
280 Philip Fleischer 99 NOR Oslo Gymnastics Club 3,7 12,350 6
259 Francois Jean 99 F R A France Gymnastics Federation 4,4 12,750 7
268 Devin Woitalla 99 GER Juniorteam Deutschland 4,5 12,450 8
257 Kevin Carvalho 99 F R A France Gymnastics Federation 4,8 12,250 E1
262 Erik Wiesner 99 GER Juniorteam Deutschland 4,1 12,050 E2
260 Joseph Cemlyn-Jones 99 GBR British Gymnastics 3,7 12,050 E3

St-Nr Vorname Name JG Land Verein R AW Pl A
256 Kilian Parasne 99 F R A France Gymnastics Federation 3,8 12,500 1
268 Devin Woitalla 99 GER Juniorteam Deutschland 3,2 12,300 2
272 Maurice Praetorius 00 GER KTV Chemnitz 3,5 12,300 3
265 Pele Goldacker 99 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 4,3 10,950 4
273 Balazs Kiss 99 HUN Hungarian Gymnastics Federation 4,4 12,800 5
261 Joshua Nathan 99 GBR British Gymnastics 3,5 12,600 6
292 Samir Serhani 99 SUI Schweizerischer Turnverband 5,0 13,200 7
257 Kevin Carvalho 99 F R A France Gymnastics Federation 4,6 13,050 8
260 Joseph Cemlyn-Jones 99 GBR British Gymnastics 4,3 12,300 9
258 Alexandre Alberico 99 F R A France Gymnastics Federation 4 4,2 12,250 E1
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